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BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
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San Francisco, CA 94102-4689 
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  Phone Fax    
Supervisor District 554- 554- Room E Mail                                Supervisors’ Staff 
       
AVALOS, John 11 4-6975 4-6979 273 John.Avalos@sfgov.org Hsieh, Frances 

 
Pollock, Jeremy 
Rubenstein, Beth 
 

BREED, London N. 5 4-7630 4-7634 256 London.Breed@sfgov.org Brown, Vallie Johnston, Conor 
Cerda, Juan 

        
CAMPOS, David 9 4-5144 4-6255 268 David.Campos@sfgov.org Ronen, Hillary 

 
 

Goossen, Carolyn 
Allbee, Nate 
 

CHRISTENSEN, Julie 
 

3 4-7450 4-7454 282 Julie.Christensen@sfgov.org 
 

McCoy, Gary  

COHEN, Malia 10 4-7670 4-7674 272 Malia.Cohen@sfgov.org Bruss, Andrea Chan, Yoyo 
Tugbenyoh, Mawuli 

        
FARRELL, Mark E. 
 

2 4-7752 4-7843 279 Mark.Farrell@sfgov.org Kelly, Margaux 
 

Stefani, Catherine 
Montejano, Jess 
 

KIM, Jane 6 4-7970 4-7974 280 Jane.Kim@sfgov.org 
 

Angulo, Sunny Lee, Ivy 
Veneracion, April 
 

MAR, Eric L. 
 

1 4-7410 4-7415 284 Eric.L.Mar@sfgov.org Pagoulatos, Nickolas 
 

Lim, Victor 
Lauterborn, Peter 
 

TANG, Katy 4 4-7460 4-7432 264 Katy.Tang@sfgov.org  Summers, Ashley Quizon, Dyanna 
Law, Ray 
 

WIENER, Scott 8 4-6968 4-6909 274 Scott.Wiener@sfgov.org Taylor, Adam Power, Andres 
        
YEE, Norman 7 4-6516 4-6546 260 Norman.Yee@sfgov.org 

 
Scanlon, Olivia Mormino, Matthias 

Low, Jennifer 
 
Board of Supervisors web site:  www.sfbos.org; general email address:  board.of.supervisors@sfgov.org  
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